MATERIA

ideas materialized

LE MUR

Sitting high or low on one and the same piece of fumiture. Or a room within a room. These are some of the ideas behind
the seat landscape Le Mur. A modular system that can be tailored to your requirements. Le Mur can be round, pivoted or
straight. It provides natural screening and sound reduction thanks to its high padded back. The irregularly placed buttons
on the back of Le Mur are not just there for decoration. As they go all the way through, on the rear side they can function

as clothes hangers or devices for hanging things on, such as magazine holders.


https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/MATERIA_le_mur_wall_module_Rosa_kuddar-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

w

1800 mm

1800 mm

1250 mm

1435 mm

1800 mm

2155 mm

730 mm

1800 mm

1940 mm

Q50 mm

845 mm

1295 mm

660 mm

870 mm

630 mm

395 mm

213 mm

Q00 mm

540 mm

350 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

45 mm

1315 mm

1315 mm

1315 mm

1315 mm

1315 mm

1315 mm

1315 mm

1315 mm

SH

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

630 mm

630 mm

630 mm



w
445 mm
T
530 mm
1130 mm
DESIGNER

Wivian Eidsaunet

D ]

45 mm

185 mm 315 mm
45 mm

45 mm

1315 mm

615 mm

495 mm

495 mm

Marie Oscarsson

SH



