



## **LE MUR**

Sitting high or low on one and the same piece of furniture. Or a room within a room. These are some of the ideas behind the seat landscape Le Mur. A modular system that can be tailored to your requirements. Le Mur can be round, pivoted or straight. It provides natural screening and sound reduction thanks to its high padded back. The irregularly placed buttons on the back of Le Mur are not just there for decoration. As they go all the way through, on the rear side they can function as clothes hangers or devices for hanging things on, such as magazine holders.



## **VARIANTS**

	w	D	Ø	Н	SH
	1800 mm	395 mm		1315 mm	
	1800 mm	213 mm		1315 mm	
	1250 mm			1315 mm	
	1435 mm	900 mm			450 mm
4-4	1800 mm	540 mm			450 mm
	2155 mm				450 mm
A	730 mm				450 mm
	1800 mm	350 mm			630 mm
	1940 mm				630 mm
Ħ	950 mm				630 mm
	845 mm	45 mm		1315 mm	
	1295 mm	45 mm		1315 mm	
	660 mm	45 mm		1315 mm	
Q	870 mm	45 mm		1315 mm	
	630 mm	45 mm		1315 mm	

	W	D	Ø	Н	SH	
[]	445 mm	45 mm		1315 mm		
1		185 mm	315 mm	615 mm		
Ġ	530 mm	45 mm		495 mm		
	1130 mm	45 mm		495 mm		

## **DESIGNER**





Marie Oscarsson